
6/17/15

One Design Series Division B

6/18/16 7/16/16 8/27/16 9/3/16
Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Missing Inaction J/105s 0 1

Missing Inaction II J/30s 2

3

1



6/17/15

Single-Handed Series Division B

6/18/16 7/16/16 8/27/16 9/3/16
Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Jeremy Macan For Sail--J/29 111 10 1 1 1 3 1

Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 2 2 4 3 7 2

Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 3 3 2 10 8 3

Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 1 6 5 10 12 4

Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 4 5 10 4 13 5

Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 10 8 3 2 13 6

Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 10 4 10 10 24 7

Gary Gochal Gyre 129 10 7 10 10 27 8
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6/17/15

Double-Handed Series Division B

6/18/16 8/14/16 8/27/16 9/3/16
Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 2 1 3 19 6 1

Steven & Taylor Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 4 19 2 3 9 2

Jeremy Macan For Sail--J/29 111 19 8 1 1 10 3

Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 1 7 6 6 13 4

Sandy & Chris Mojo--J/29 111 7 4 8 2 13 5

Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 6 3 7 19 16 6

Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 19 2 9 7 18 7

Paul Zajac Skal--J/105 93 19 9 5 5 19 8

Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 8 6 19 8 22 9

Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 9 12 10 19 31 10

Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 12 11 11 9 31 11

Al Rothschild Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 10 5 19 19 34 12

Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 11 19 4 19 34 13

1



Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 3 19 19 19 41 14

Jeremy Macan Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 5 19 19 19 43 15

Matt Breef Super Unknown 99 19 10 19 19 48 16

Sea Monky 168 19 19 12 19 50 17

Great Beds Paul Suzdak 138 13 19 19 19 51 18

DNS/DNF Red

2



July 16, 2016

One Designs Race Distance 0.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 Where did all of the One Designs go??? 1
2 2

Single-Handed Race Distance 3.48

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 63045 Jeremy Macan For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:00:00 386.28 00:53:33.72 0ms 1
2 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 2 01:03:15 542.88 00:54:12.12 38s 400ms 2
3 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 4 01:09:57 584.64 01:00:12.36 6m 38s 640ms 3
4 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 3 01:09:47 501.12 01:01:25.88 7m 52s 160ms 4
5 32942 Gary Gochal Gyre 129 DNS 5
6 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 DNS 6
7 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 DNS 7
8 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 DNS 8

8/14

Double-Handed Race Distance 3.92

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1



1 63045 Jeremy Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:00:00 435.12 00:52:44.88 0ms 1
2 53294 Sandy & Chris Mojo--J/29 111 3 01:01:44 435.12 00:54:28.88 1m 44s 2
3 291 Steven & Taylor Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 4 01:01:46 435.12 00:54:30.88 1m 46s 3
4 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 6 01:05:09 635.04 00:54:33.96 1m 49s 80ms 4
5 43819 Paul Zajac Skal--J/105 93 5 01:02:21 364.56 00:56:16.44 3m 31s 560ms 5
6 USA  250 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 2 01:01:40 317.52 00:56:22.48 3m 37s 600ms 6
7 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 7 01:10:12 611.52 01:00:00.48 7m 15s 600ms 7
8 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 8 01:12:53 564.48 01:03:28.52 10m 43s 640ms 8
9 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 9 01:15:59 717.36 01:04:01.64 11m 16s 760ms 9

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 DNS 20
11 Matt Breef Super Unknown 99 DNS 20
12 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 DNS 20
13 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 DNS 20

23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 DNS 20
526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 DNS 20

Great Beds Suzdak 138 DNS 20
Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 DNS 20

122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 DNS 20
Sea Monkey 168 DNS
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July 16, 2016

One Designs Race Distance 0.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 Where did all of the One Designs go??? 1
2 2

Single-Handed Race Distance 2.24

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 63045 Jeremy Macan For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:00:00 248.64 00:55:51.36 0ms 1
2 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 2 01:03:38 369.60 00:57:28.40 1m 37s 40ms 2
3 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 3 01:04:17 349.44 00:58:27.56 2m 36s 200ms 3
4 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 4 01:04:48 376.32 00:58:31.68 2m 40s 320ms 4
5 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 5 01:05:18 383.04 00:58:54.96 3m 3s 600ms 5
6 32942 Gary Gochal Gyre 129 DNS 6
7 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 DNS 7
8 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 DNS 8

8/14

Double-Handed Race Distance 4.24

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1



1 63045 Jeremy Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:00:00 470.64 00:52:09.36 0ms 1
2 291 Steven & Taylor Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 3 01:01:29 470.64 00:53:38.36 1m 29s 2
3 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 6 01:03:49 585.12 00:54:03.88 1m 54s 520ms 3
4 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 7 01:04:36 585.12 00:54:50.88 2m 41s 520ms 4
5 43819 Paul Zajac Skal--J/105 93 4 01:01:36 394.32 00:55:01.68 2m 52s 320ms 5
6 USA  250 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 2 01:01:27 343.44 00:55:43.56 3m 34s 200ms 6
7 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 9 01:07:46 712.32 00:55:53.68 3m 44s 320ms 7
8 53294 Sandy & Chris Mojo--J/29 111 5 01:03:48 470.64 00:55:57.36 3m 48s 8
9 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 8 01:07:35 661.44 00:56:33.56 4m 24s 200ms 9

10 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 10 01:09:28 699.60 00:57:48.40 5m 39s 40ms 10
11 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 11 01:11:09 775.92 00:58:13.08 6m 3s 720ms 11
12 Sea Monkey 168 12 01:12:22 712.32 01:00:29.68 8m 20s 320ms 12
13 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 343.44 -0.003975 13

Matt Breef Super Unknown 99 419.76-0.00485833333333333 14
194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 470.64-0.00544722222222222 15
526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 585.12-0.00677222222222222 16

Great Beds Suzdak 138 585.12-0.00677222222222222 17
30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 610.56-0.00706666666666667 18
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July 16, 2016

One Designs Race Distance 0.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 Where did all of the One Designs go??? 1
2 2

Single-Handed Race Distance 4.60

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 63045 Jeremy Macan For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:00:00 510.60 00:51:29.40 0ms 1
2 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 2 01:05:37 772.80 00:52:44.20 1m 14s 800ms 2
3 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 4 01:07:40 759.00 00:55:01.00 3m 31s 600ms 3
4 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 6 01:08:22 745.20 00:55:56.80 4m 27s 400ms 4
5 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 3 01:07:08 662.40 00:56:05.60 4m 36s 200ms 5
6 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 7 01:10:48 786.60 00:57:41.40 6m 12s 6
7 32942 Gary Gochal Gyre 129 5 01:08:21 593.40 00:58:27.60 6m 58s 200ms 7
8 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 8 01:12:17 717.60 01:00:19.40 8m 50s 8

8/14

Double-Handed Race Distance 3.20

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1



1 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:00:00 441.60 00:52:38.40 0ms 1
2 401 Mark Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31 156 7 01:03:34 499.20 00:55:14.80 2m 36s 400ms 2
3 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 10 01:04:41 537.60 00:55:43.40 3m 5s 3
4 53294 Sandy & Chris Mojo--J/29 111 4 01:01:44 355.20 00:55:48.80 3m 10s 400ms 4
5 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 2 01:00:11 259.20 00:55:51.80 3m 13s 400ms 5
6 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 9 01:04:18 460.80 00:56:37.20 3m 58s 800ms 6
7 USA  250 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 3 01:01:37 259.20 00:57:17.80 4m 39s 400ms 7
8 63045 Jeremy Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 6 01:03:23 355.20 00:57:27.80 4m 49s 400ms 8
9 43819 Paul Zajac Skal--J/105 93 5 01:02:58 297.60 00:58:00.40 5m 22s 9

10 Matt Breef Super Unknown 99 8 01:03:38 316.80 00:58:21.20 5m 42s 800ms 10
11 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 12 01:10:00 585.60 01:00:14.40 7m 36s 11
12 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 11 01:09:25 528.00 01:00:37.00 7m 58s 600ms 12
13 291 Steven & Taylor Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 DNF 355.20-0.00411111111111111 14

194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 DNS 355.20-0.00411111111111111 14
526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 DNS 441.60-0.00511111111111111 14

23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 DNS 441.60-0.00511111111111111 14
Great Beds Suzdak 138 DNS 441.60-0.00511111111111111 14
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June 18, 2016

One Designs Race Distance 0.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 Where did all of the One Designs go??? 1
2 2

Single-Handed Race Distance 2.40

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 1 01:00:00 410.40 00:53:09.60 0ms 1
2 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 2 01:00:05 403.20 00:53:21.80 12s 200ms 2
3 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 3 01:00:12 396.00 00:53:36.00 26s 400ms 3
4 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 4 01:04:56 345.60 00:59:10.40 6m 0s 800ms 4

Double-Handed Race Distance 4.80

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 
Order

Finish 
Time

Allowance 
seconds

Corrected 
hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 
hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 USA 250 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 1 01:00:00 388.80 00:53:31.20 0ms 1
2 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 2 01:06:06 662.40 00:55:03.60 1m 32s 400ms 2

1



3 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 5 01:07:08 662.40 00:56:05.60 2m 34s 400ms 3
4 291 Steven & Taylor Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 3 01:06:13 532.80 00:57:20.20 3m 49s 4
5 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 4 01:06:32 532.80 00:57:39.20 4m 8s 5
6 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 8 01:13:30 806.40 01:00:03.60 6m 32s 400ms 6
7 53294 Sandy & Chris Mojo--J/29 111 6 01:10:29 532.80 01:01:36.20 8m 5s 7
8 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 9 01:13:35 691.20 01:02:03.80 8m 32s 600ms 8
9 Tom Marguet Kind of Blue 165 10 01:16:49 792.00 01:03:37.00 10m 5s 800ms 9

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 7 01:11:41 388.80 01:05:12.20 11m 41s 10
11 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 11 01:19:47 662.40 01:08:44.60 15m 13s 400ms 11
12 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 12 01:25:44 878.40 01:11:05.60 17m 34s 400ms 12
13 Great Beds Suzdak 138 13 01:27:45 662.40 01:16:42.60 23m 11s 400ms 13

2



Fleet Sail # Skipper Boat

A1 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109
409 Syrena

A1 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7
A1 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R
A1 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37
A1 33560 Bengt Johansson Malihini--Soverel 33
A1 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105
A1 USA JAZZ Art Topilow Dr. Jazz--J/105
A1 43819 Paul Zajac Skal--J/105
B 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100

A1 336 Dennis Driscoll Hornet--J/105
194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105

Jack Buzzi Circuit Breaker--Northeast 39
A1 22 Chris Shaughnessy Wolfpac 4--Melges 24

Jack Buzzi Circuit Breaker--Morgan 36
A2 32942 Gary Gochal Slice--Olson 30
A2 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29
A2 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow--J/29
A2 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29
A2 291 Tom Sinatra Smokin J--J/29
B 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35
B 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40
B Doug Wasama Indigo--C&C 35
B 52766 Gary Nackman Blue Note--Bristol 43.3

50929 Ted Paliwoda Just Us
A2 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30
B Ken Starkey Prince of Tides--Ericson 38

A2 42329 Roland & Susan Straten Regardless--Pearson 36.2
A2 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30
A2 436 John Dennerlein Presto--J/30

Kelly Robinson Galatea--S2 9.1
517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30
439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30

23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30
B 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35

526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30
30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer

B 38 Alan Jacobs Freedom--Freedon 35
B 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43
B W.J. Novak Thistle--Beneteau 40
B Mark Soldati Pandion

Val Vechnyak Hi Kirby--Canadian Sailcraft 33
B Paul Paffendorf Star of Poland--Sabre 34

Bill Curtis Windcrhaser--Hunter 34
B 178 Jim Woller Mimi--Bristol 35.5
B 401 Pete Rebovich Thalassa--Comfortina 31
B 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau
B Gilbert Summer Wind--
B 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33

Frank Bastone Shaveek--Beneteau Oceanis 34
B 26 Great Beds--Colgate 26

Mike Brennan Resilience--Pearson 31
B 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31

A3 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26
A3 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields

122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR
Member name? Cogate #1

A3 38 Eric Leitner Apple Pie--J/24
A3 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24

1



1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24
0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5

Dave Frizell Cat Bird
B Gregory Gaydos Wave Dancer--Ericson 30+

Starry Night
29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29

B Robert Wardlaw Free Spirit--S2
A3 52099 Dave Weir Last Resort--Hunter 25.5
B 1294 Ken Olsen Surf Scoter--Hinckley Pilot

Kevin Barasky Woosah--Pearson 27
B Steve Giloolly Unforgettable--Catalina 25
B Smith Travelsmiths

RESULTS UNOFFICIAL--SUBJECT TO PROTEST
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Rating

75
78
81
81
90
90
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
96
99

108
111
111
111
111
123
120
120
123
123
126
126
132
138
138
135
138
138
138
141
138
144
144
147
147
147
147
150
150
156
156
159
162
162
162
165
165
165
168
168
168
168
171
171
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171
174
180
183
183
183
186
207
210
216
228
255
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